2013

2010
2010
2010

2013
2011

2011
2010

2009

2008
2008

2008

2010
2008
2007
2005
2004

2006-
present
2006

2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004

elissa Rose Management
RAY TIERNAN

EYES: Hazel

TRAINING
2001 & 2002 Actors Conservatory

HAIR: Brown

HEIGHT: 175cm / 5ft 9

2005 & 2006 Practical Aesthetics, Andrea Moor

FEATURE FILM

PREDESTINATON

KILLER ELITE
THE CUP
BIG MAMMA’S BOY

TELEVISION

THE WORST YEAR OF MY LIFE,
AGAIN (ep 7)

AUSTRALIA ON TRIAL -
MOUNT RENNIE

WINNERS & LOSERS
UNDERBELLY - TELL THEM
LUCIFER WAS HERE

CITY HOMICIDE

WELCOME TO THE COSMOS
THE STRIP

SEA PATROLL I
The Coup

SHORT FILM

THE APPRENTICE
ALCHEMY FOR BEGINNERS
THIRST FOR KNOWLEDGE
ELENA: A TRUE STORY
EMPTY SPACES

THEATRE
FRANKENFURTER AND FRIENDS

| WANT TO BE IN AN JANE
AUSTEN NOVEL

TWO WEEKS WITH THE QUEEN
THIS WAY UP

THE IDIOT

A MIDSUMMER NIGHT’S DREAM
IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER
STORIES FROM OLD
CLEVELAND ROAD

Role
Customer

Footman
Perth Official
Sleazy Guy

Referre
Court Associate

Dr Peter Bowen
Edward Kennedy-
Ripon

Jack Dexter

Joe
Phil Eagles

Zhenya

Paramedic
Derek (Lead)
Peewee
Marko

Seth (Lead)

Riff Raff
Jonathan

Various

Nick Brown
Prince Muishkin
Demetrius
Stephen
Various

Director
Michael Spierig & ,
Peter Spierig

Gary McKendry
Simon Wincer
Franco Di Chiera

Pino Amenta
Lisa Matthews

Pino Amenta
Shaun Seet

David Cameron

Nick Hallam
lan Barry

Geoff Bennett

Simon Temple
Simon Temple
lggy Kovacevic
Christopher Jewitt

Karen Hamilton
Joanna Butler

Leigh Walker
Cienda McNamara
Nerida Janniste
Nerida Janniste
Melissa Maclean
Ray Tiernan

Age Range: 27- 40

Production Company
Predestination Productions Pty.
Ltd.

Omnilab

Puzzle Productions P/L
Bruno / Lotito Pty Ltd

ACTF
December Films

Seven Network
UBTM Pty Ltd

Seven Network

Ish Media
New Wave Entertainment

McElroy All Media

Mini Studios Pty Ltd
QPIX Productions
QPIX Productions
Kovacevic Prods
Jewitt Productions

Interactive Theatre Aust
Harvest Rain Theatre Co.

Harvest Rain Theatre Co.
Theatre ANYPLACE
Harvest Rain Theatre Co.
Bunbury Theatre Company
Borderline Defamation Prods
Ray Tiernan Prods.

.12

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



RAY TIERNAN -2-

OTHER

- RADIO: Skit performer with Austereo: Brisbane’s B105 FM & Canberra 104.7 FM
- Voice over artist

- Various 100% Television Commercial

- Stand-up comedy / Compere

- Positive Notice blue card for Child Related Employment No. 419359/1

- Co-writer of Theatre in Education play “Beware of Entrance to a Quarrel”

- Extensive Street theatre experience

- Stage Combat Intermediate Certification: unarmed; rapier; sword, dagger, SAFDi
- Basic: Irish and Tap Dancing; Guitar; Clown



