Melissa Rose Management

HEIGHT: 175cm / 5ft 9" **Age Range: 27-40**

TRAINING 2001 & 2002 Actors Conservatory 2005 & 2006 Practical Aesthetics, Andrea Moor

	TURF		RЛ
FEA	IURE	ГІЦ	IVI

	FEATURE FILIVI		.	
2013	PREDESTINATON	Role Customer	Director Michael Spierig & , Peter Spierig	Production Company Predestination Productions Pty. Ltd.
2010	KILLER ELITE	Footman	Gary McKendry	Omnilab
2010	THE CUP	Perth Official	Simon Wincer	Puzzle Productions P/L
2010	BIG MAMMA'S BOY	Sleazy Guy	Franco Di Chiera	Bruno / Lotito Pty Ltd
	TELEVISION			
2042		Deferre	Pino Amenta	ACTF
2013	THE WORST YEAR OF MY LIFE,	Referre	FIIIO AIIIEIIIa	ACT
2011	AGAIN (ep 7)	Court Associate	Lisa Matthews	December Films
2011	AUSTRALIA ON TRIAL - MOUNT RENNIE	Court Associate	Lisa ivialifiews	December Films
2011	WINNERS & LOSERS	Dr Peter Bowen	Pino Amenta	Seven Network
2011	UNDERBELLY – TELL THEM	Edward Kennedy-	Shaun Seet	UBTM Pty Ltd
2010	LUCIFER WAS HERE	Ripon	Shaun Seet	OBTWIFTY Ltd
2009	CITY HOMICIDE	Jack Dexter	David Cameron	Seven Network
2009	CITT HOWICIDE	Jack Dexier	David Carrieron	Seven Network
2008	WELCOME TO THE COSMOS	Joe	Nick Hallam	Ish Media
2008	THE STRIP	Phil Eagles	lan Barry	New Wave Entertainment
			,	
2008	SEA PATROLL II	Zhenya	Geoff Bennett	McElroy All Media
	The Coup	•		•
	SHORT FILM			
	SHORTTILM			
0040	THE ADDDENTION	D!! -		Mini Ottodina Dtol tal
2010	THE APPRENTICE	Paramedic	O: T I	Mini Studios Pty Ltd
2008	ALCHEMY FOR BEGINNERS	Derek (Lead)	Simon Temple	QPIX Productions
2007	THIRST FOR KNOWLEDGE	Peewee	Simon Temple	QPIX Productions
2005	ELENA: A TRUE STORY	Marko	Iggy Kovacevic	Kovacevic Prods
2004	EMPTY SPACES	Seth (Lead)	Christopher Jewitt	Jewitt Productions
	<u>THEATRE</u>			
2006-	FRANKENFURTER AND FRIENDS	Riff Raff	Karen Hamilton	Interactive Theatre Aust
present				
2006	I WANT TO BE IN AN JANE	Jonathan	Joanna Butler	Harvest Rain Theatre Co.
	AUSTEN NOVEL			
2006	TWO WEEKS WITH THE QUEEN	Various	Leigh Walker	Harvest Rain Theatre Co.
2005	THIS WAY UP	Nick Brown	Cienda McNamara	Theatre ANYPLACE
2004	THE IDIOT	Prince Muishkin	Nerida Janniste	Harvest Rain Theatre Co.
2004	A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S DREAM	Demetrius	Nerida Janniste	Bunbury Theatre Company
2004	IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER	Stephen	Melissa Maclean	Borderline Defamation Prods
2004	STORIES FROM OLD	Various	Ray Tiernan	Ray Tiernan Prods.
	CLEVELAND ROAD			

../2

OTHER

- RADIO: Skit performer with Austereo: Brisbane's B105 FM & Canberra 104.7 FM
- Voice over artist
- Various 100% Television Commercial
- Stand-up comedy / Compere
- Positive Notice blue card for Child Related Employment No. 419359/1
 Co-writer of Theatre in Education play "Beware of Entrance to a Quarrel"
- Extensive Street theatre experience
- Stage Combat Intermediate Certification: unarmed; rapier; sword, dagger, SAFDi
- Basic: Irish and Tap Dancing; Guitar; Clown